

Department of Education, Mizoram University Aizawl, Mizoram 796004

FACULTY INDUCTION PROGRAMME

18" November to 17" December 2019

Certificate

This is to certify that Lalliantluanga Ralte

Asst. Professor, Goot. "Rhawzawi College has participated in the Faculty induction Programme organised by Faculty Development Centre, Department of Education, Mizoram University under the scheme of Pandit Madan Monan Malaviya National Mission on Teachers and Teaching (PMMMINMIT, MHRD, New Deihi) from 18" November to 17" December 2019 and secured "A" Grade

Principal Govt. Khardaw, College Khawzawi, Jacob am

(Prot. 1.O Hon Director

Govt. Khawzawl College Khawzawl, Mizoram



This is to Certify that

Dr. Lalliantluanga Ralte

Prof. LALHMASAI CHUAUNGO)

Director

Assistant Professor

NEW SECRETARISERY

(Prof. K.R.S. SAMBASIVA RAO)

Vice-Chancellor

Government Khawzawl College, Khawzawl, Mizoram

Affiliated to Mizoram University participated in the Special Summer School (Online) equivalent to one Orientation Programme/Refresher Course (vide. UGC Letter No. F. 24-1/2012 (ASC), dated 01/01/2013) held from 20th July - 02nd August, 2021 and obtained Grade A

(Prof. K: ROBIN)

Coordinator

UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT CENTRE, MIZORAM UNIVERSITY UGC - SPONSORED FACULTY INDUCTION PROGRAMME This is to Certify that Assistant Professor Laldingngheti Gov+ Khawzawl College, Khawzawl, Mizoram Affiliated to Mizoram University participated in the Faculty Induction Programme (Online) held from 06th - 26th July, 2021 and obtained Grade A+ (Prof. K.R.S. SAMBASIVA RAO) (Dr. R. ZONUNSANGA) Prof. LALHMASAI CHUAUNOO) Vice-Chancellor Coordinator Director



iore: Khawzawi Ceilege Khawzawi, Mizoram





ONO	HUMAN RESO	IIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSIO URCE DEVELOPMENT CE	
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY (A Central University) Pondicherry			
UGC SPONSORED SEVENTH FACULTY INDUCTION PROGRAMME (01 JUNE - 30 JUNE 2022)		N PROGRAMME	
Certificate of Participation)
This is to certify that Dr. SOUKARJA GHOSAL			
••••	Assistant Professor, Department of English, Government Khawzawl College, Khawzawl, Mizoram		
af	filiated to Mizoram University		
	rticipated in the Seventh Facu 30 ^d June 2022 and obtained g	lty Induction Programme which wa	
	Lund	Bonntmu	Chymer Sal
F	rof. Rajneesh Bhutani Director (i/c)	Dr. Panch. Ramalingam Associate Professor HRDC	Prot. Gurmeet Singh
	Prof and Head Department of Earth Sciences	Pondicherry University and Course Co-ordinator	Vice-Chancellor

A 11

Frincipal Boyt, Khawzawl College Khawzawl, Mizoram



Co-ordinator IQAC Govt. Khawzawl College



Department of English Pondicherry University

A Seven-Day International Online Faculty Development Programme (FDP)

Literary Studies in the New Millennium

18th - 24th October 2021

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Mr./Mrs./Dr. Dr Soukarja Ghosal, Assistant Professor of English, Government Khawzawl College, Mizoram, has successfully completed the one week International Online Faculty Development Programme held from 18th to 24th October, 2021. The One Week's involvement included attendance during live sessions and submission of an MCQ Examination.

The participant has obtained GRADE "A+"

Dr. H. Kalpana Prof & Head, Department of English



Frincipa Bovt, Khawzaw! College Khawzawl, Mizoram

W 10-202

Dr. T. Marx Professor, Department of English

Dr. Binu Zachariah Associate Professor, Department of English



Co-ordin**ator** 1QAC Govt. Khawzawl College

PACHHUNGA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE



(A Constituent College of Mizoram University) UGC College with Potential for Excellence & DBT Star College NAAC Accredited A+ Institution



CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This certificate is awarded to Dr Soukarja Ghosal, Assistant Professor, Department of English, Government Khawzawl College, Mizoram for successfully participating in the National Level Online Faculty Development Programme on "Effective Teaching of Environmental Studies" organized by Department of Environmental Science, Pachhunga University College from 24th January to 30th January 2022.

(Dr. Kulendra Ch Das) Convenor of FDP

ertrady 5 500 Khawzawi Olliczy Khawzawi, Mizoram (Dr. K. Khelchandra Singh) Head of Department

(Prof. H. Lalthanzara) Principal

Govt. Khawzawl College



FACULTY DEVELOPMENT CENTRE

Department of Education, Mizoram University Aizawl, Mizoram 796004

FACULTY INDUCTION PROGRAMME

18th November to 17th December 2019



This is to certify that

Rochharzela Govt. Khawzawl College

has participated in the Faculty Induction Programme organised by Faculty Development Centre, Department of Education, Mizoram University under the scheme of Pandit Madan Mohan Malaviya National Mission on Teachers and Teaching (PMMMNMTT, MHRD, New Delhi) from 18" November to 17" December 2019 and secured "A" Grade.

(Prof. LOKANA) MISHRA) Hon Director

Principal Govt. Khawzawi College Khawzawi, Mizoram



Dashmesh Khalsa College, Zirakpur

(Under the Management of Shiromani Gurdwara Parbandhak Committee, Sri Amritsar) Affiliated to Punjabi University Patiala and P.S.E.B. Mohali www.dashmeshkhalsacollege.org



Certificate of Participation

This certificate is awarded to Rochharzela of Govt Khawzawl College for participating in the Five Day Online Faculty Development Program on "New Pedagogies: Creative Learning & Creative Teaching – A Futuristic Approach" organised by Dashmesh Khalsa College, Zirakpur from 20/06/2020 to 24/06/2020.

Mala

A

KR-

Ms. Mala Malik Technical Coordinator Dashmesh Khalsa College, Zirakpur

Ms. Aman Preet Kaur Convenor, Research Cell Dashmesh Khalsa College, Zirakpur

Ms. Manveen Kaur Dean Academics Dashmesh Khalsa College, Zirakpur

Dr. Karambir Singh Principal Dashmesh Khalsa College, Zirakpur

Principal Govt. Khawzawi College Khawzawi, Mizoram



DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Mizoram University

(A Central University, Accredited 'A' Grade by NAAC)



CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This is to certify that

Rochharzela

has actively participated and completed in **One Week Online Faculty Development Programme on LaTeX, from 29th June, 2020 to 3rd July, 2020,** conducted by the **Department of Information Technology, Mizoram University** in association with **Spoken Tutorial Project, IIT Bombay**, under Pandit Madan Mohan Malaviya National Mission on Teachers and Teaching (PMMMNMTT), MHRD, Govt of India.

Porto

(SOMEN DEBNATH) Organizing Chairman Dept. of IT, MZU

(MS ANITA KEDARE) Assistant Project Manager IIT, Bombay



(MORREL VL NUNSANG) Organizing Secretary Dept. of IT, MZU

Principal Govt. Khawzawi College Khawzawl, Mizoram